Oro Grande Education Foundation Inc. 19900 National Trails Hwy. Oro Grande CA 92368

Meeting will be held at the Oro Grande Conference Center

AGENDA September 9, 2020 at 4:45 p.m.

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	INFORMATION ITEMS 2.1. Account Balance - \$15,564.07
3.	ACTION ITEMS 3.1. The Board of Directors will consider approving the Minutes of June 10, 2020.
	Motion Second Vote
4.	 FUTURE BUSINESS 4.1. The next board meetings of the Oro Grande Education Foundation Board of Directors will be held on December 16, 2020 at 4:40 p.m. at Oro Grande School District – Conference Center, 19900 National Trails Hwy., Oro Grande, CA 92368.
5.	ADJOURNMENT 5.1. Time
	Motion Second Vote